Time

9.00-
10.00

10.00-
11.00

11.00-
12.00

12.00-
13.00

AO Linear Algebra

Monday

A2.1 Metric

Prof. Alexander Spaces
Ritter Prof. Alan Lauder

(Weeks 1 & 3-8) (Week 2)

L2 L2

Tuesday

AO Linear Algebra
Prof. Alexander
Prof. Alan Lauder Ritter
(Weeks 1 & 3-8) (Week 2)
L2 L2

A2.1 Metric
Spaces

Part A Timetable Michaelmas Term 2025
Monday 13th Oct - Friday 5th Dec

Wednesday

A2.1 Metric Spaces
Prof. Alan Lauder
(Weeks 1-8)

L2

Thursday

AO Linear Algebra
Prof. Alexander Ritter
(Weeks 1-8)

L2

Friday

A1l Differential A1l Quantum

Equations | Theory
Prof. Philip Maini | Prof. Mark Mezei
(Weeks 1-3 & 5-8) (Week 4)

L2 L2

A1l Differential Equations |
Prof. Philip Maini
(Weeks 1-8)

L2

A8 Probability
Prof. James Martin
(Weeks 1-8)

L2

All Quantum
Theory
Prof. Mark Mezei
(Weeks 1-3 & 5-8)
L2

Al Differential
Equations |
Prof. Philip Maini
(Week 4)

L2

A1l Quantum Theory
Prof. Mark Mezei
(Weeks 1-8)

L2

A2.2 Complex Analysis
Prof. Dmitry Belyaev
(Weeks 1-8)

L2

A8 Probability
Prof. James Martin
(Weeks 1-8)

L2

A2.2 Complex Analysis
Prof. Dmitry Belyaev
(Weeks 1-8)

L2

Department of Statistics Options Session
(Week 4)
Department of Statistics, LG.01

14.00-
15.00

15.00-
16.00

16.00-
17.00

Fridays@2
(Various Weeks)
L1




