Part A Timetable Michaelmas Term 2025 Monday 13th Oct - Friday 5th Dec

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9.00- 10.00	A0 Linear Algebra Prof. Alexander Ritter (Weeks 1 & 3-8) L2 A2.1 Metric Spaces Prof. Alan Lauder (Week 2) L2	A2.1 Metric Spaces Prof. Alan Lauder (Weeks 1 & 3-8) L2 A0 Linear Algebra Prof. Alexander (Week 2) L2	A2.1 Metric Spaces Prof. Alan Lauder (Weeks 1-8) L2	A0 Linear Algebra Prof. Alexander Ritter (Weeks 1-8) L2	A1 Differential Equations I Prof. Philip Maini (Weeks 1-3 & 5-8) L2 A11 Quantum Theory Prof. Mark Mezei (Week 4) L2
10.00- 11.00	A1 Differential Equations I Prof. Philip Maini (Weeks 1-8) L2	A8 Probability Prof. James Martin (Weeks 1-8) L2	A11 Quantum Theory Prof. Mark Mezei (Weeks 1-3 & 5-8) L2 A1 Differential Equations I Prof. Philip Maini (Week 4) L2	A11 Quantum Theory Prof. Mark Mezei (Weeks 1-8) L2	A2.2 Complex Analysis Prof. Dmitry Belyaev (Weeks 1-8) L2
11.00- 12.00	A8 Probability Prof. James Martin (Weeks 1-8) L2	A2.2 Complex Analysis Prof. Dmitry Belyaev (Weeks 1-8) L2			
12.00- 13.00	Department of Statistics Options Session (Week 4) Department of Statistics, LG.01				
13.00- 14.00					
14.00- 15.00					Fridays@2 (Various Weeks) L1
15.00- 16.00					
16.00- 17.00					